
2023 Summit Hill Junior High Baseball Schedule 

Day Month Date Opponent Place Time Bus Notes 

Monday – 

Tuesday 

July - August  31 – 1  Tryouts Summit Hill 8AM-12PM 

and TBA 

  

Thursday August  10 Homer (V / JV DH) Homer 10:00AM 8:30AM  

Friday August 11 Kankakee Summit Hill 10:00AM   

Saturday August 12 Oak Prairie Minooka 11:00AM 9:15AM  

Saturday August 12 Minooka Minooka 1:00PM   

Monday August 14 Hickory Creek (V / JV 

DH) 

Summit Hill 10:00AM   

Tuesday August 15 Homewood Hart Summit Hill 10:00AM   

Wednesday August  16 Manhattan Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday August 17 Liberty Liberty 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Friday August 18 Flossmoor Parker  Summit Hill  4:00PM   

Monday August 21 Troy Troy 4:00PM 2:45PM  

Wednesday August 23 Mokena Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday August 24 Martino Martino 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Friday August  25 B.U.G. Center Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Saturday August 26 JV B.U.G. Center B.U.G. Center 10:00AM 8:30AM  

Monday August  28 Manteno Summit Hill 4:30PM   

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

and Thursday 

August 29 – 31  DPVC Tournament – 

(3 Games – One Game 

Each Day) 

Joliet Inwood Park Fields TBD – Tent. 

4:15PM or 

6:15PM 

TBD  

Wednesday September 6 Lemont Old Quarry Summit Hill 4:15PM   

Thursday September 7 JV Manteno Manteno 4:30PM 3:15PM  

Friday  September  8 Peotone Summit Hill  4:30PM   

Saturday September 9 Normal Chiddix Normal Chiddix 11:00AM 8:15AM  

Saturday September 9 Normal Parkside  Normal Parkside 2:00PM   

Monday September 11 JV Troy Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Wednesday September 13 IESA 3A Regional  Higher Seed or Bye TBA   

Saturday September 16 IESA 3A Regional 

Semi – Finals 

 9:30AM   

Monday September 18 IESA 3A Regional 

Championship 

 4:00PM   

Saturday September 23 IESA 3A Sectional  11:00AM   

Friday – 

Saturday 

September 29 – 30  IESA 3A State Finals Eastside Centre – East 

Peoria 

TBA   


